SOUTHERN 100 RACES 1985
THURSDAY, 11th JULY, 1985
First Prize :

1984 Winner: John Phillips/Malc Hollis 25m 48s 88.95mph

PEEL ENGINEERING TROPHY

750 Yamaha

Race Record Speed: Tony Baker/Peter Harper 25m 06.0s 91.43mph  (1982)

Record Lap: Steve Webster/Tony Hewitt 2m 41.k4s 94,78mph

RESULTS
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Name

Geoff Young/Jimmy Cochrane

Tony Baker/Peter Harper
Geof f Bell/Jullian Tail ford
Eric Cornes/Graham Wellington
Steve Sinntt¥/Alan Langton

Keith Brwon/Martin Dowman -~
Michael Masheter/Michael Bridson
Collin Wright/ Terry Vaughhn
Dave Wells/Nick Roche

Derek Rumble/John Corlett

Mick Hudson/Norman Oxley
William Moore/John Cusnahan

Ken Williams/Mick Williams
John Mulcahy/Robert Aviril

orst Walczak/Dave Mulls
Raymond Marsden/Brian Marsden
Stephen Featherstone/Alan Fisher
Rod Bellas/Geoff Knight

Lap
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(Yamaha)

25.50.02
25.50,02
27.03.2
29.06.0
26.07.4
26.00.8
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Speed

90.23
87.61
86.82
85.45
85.15
82.33
81.68
81.60
81.55
80.94
79.55
79.47
78.95
78.95
75.40
70.10

Fastest Lap: COLEBURN CUP - No. 7 Geoff Young/Jimmy Cochrane 2m 43.6s 93.52mph

Best Newcomer: CASTLETOWN BREWERY CUP - No.B1 COLIN WRIGHE/TERBY VAUGHAN
2/
First Four Stroke: No. 37-RAYMOND MARBBEN/BRIAN MARSDEN BAIRD TROPHY

Clerk of the Course P.J. Taubman

EVENT 8: Side-car Championship Race - 9 Lan:



